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23
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AcCross

3. soup
4. fried

11.
12.
13.
15.
16.
18.

19.

film

25

to take a bath

theater

salt

fast
prize,award

kind

21. to compete

22. spicy,hot

23. active

25. to camp

Down

1. to put on clothes
2. skyscraper

5. toget up

6. it makes me
laugh

7. neighborhood
8. dessert

9. to draw

10. i would love to
14. garlic

17. actor

20. building

24. to have dinner
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